
 

RCSD  

2011 BOARD MEETING DATES 

 

• Tuesday, January 11, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, February 8, 2011 at 6:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, March 8, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, April 12, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, May 9, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, June 13, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, July 12, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, August 8, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, September 12, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, October 11, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, November 14, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, December 12, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. 


